CIRCUITO RURAL DE CORRIDA DE BARRA MANSA - S. RITA

Relatério Geral - 6,5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

15
63
186
25
16
240
86
51
56
21
61
20
44
66
65
19

239
221
33
35
76
75
59
89
213

26
12

Nome
CARINA NETTO DA CUNHA
MICHELLE MARCIANO ALVES
THAUANA COELHO
ELAINE MAGALHAES
CARLA BORGES DE AZEVEDO
REGILENE CARVALHO
VANESSA ALVES DA SILVA
MIDIA SENA DA SILVA
LUCIANE CARRAMANHOS
VIVIANE GONCALVES
MARLENE NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA
CLINTIA VIANA RODRIGUES DE SEIXAS
JULIANA SALDANHA
NICOLY TAMIOZZO
NELMA DAMAZIA CUNHA
CINTIA TENORIO

ADAILZA APARECIDA DE PAIVA
CRISTINO DE LIMA

ALEXSANDRA MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA DO CARMO

IARA DE ALMEIDA

INGRID CAROLINE LEAL

JANAINA AMELIA DE SOUZA

SARA CONCEIGAO DE AGUIAR
ROSANA ROSA

MARCELA CARREIRO

YASMIM FERREIRA PUERTA

MARIA FERNANDA DE JESUS
ANGELICA ALEXANDRE RAMOS

ANA LUCIA DA PENHA FERRAZ FERRAZ
ELAINE REGINA

BARBARA SANTANA PEREIRA BATISTA

Relatoério emitido em 14/12/2025 as 20:43:39

SX.

ldd.

30
36
35
37
41
58
29
37
49
46
50
41
48
25
35
40
56

25
41
36
32
41
31
47
40
24
16
35
51
42
31

Faixa
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F5059
F2029
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049
F2029
F3039
F4049
F5059

F2029
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F2029
F0019
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039

Cl.Fx.

N

o W N O

10

Equipe
RIO CLARO
PORTO REAL
VOLTA REDONDA
RIO DE JANEIRO
BARRA MANSA
VOLTA REDONDA
RIO CLARO
PIRAI
BARRA MANSA
VOLTA REDONDA
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA
RESENDE
QUATIS
RIO CLARO
QUATIS

PORTO REAL
BARRA MANSA

LIDICE
BARRA MANSA
RIO CLARO
VOLTA REDONDA
VOLTA REDONDA
VOLTA REDONDA

BARRA MANSA
RESENDE
RESENDE
RESENDE

Tempo
00:32:38
00:33:52
00:36:32
00:36:50
00:37:21
00:38:20
00:40:17
00:40:45
00:42:37
00:42:41
00:43:57
00:44:23
00:45:27
00:45:49
00:45:50
00:45:54
00:46:01

00:46:22
00:46:23
00:46:28
00:46:54
00:47:11
00:47:16
00:48:24
00:49:25
00:49:39
00:49:39
00:49:41
00:49:48
00:50:09

00:50:09

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:38
00:33:52
00:36:32
00:36:50
00:37:21
00:38:20
00:40:17
00:40:45
00:42:37
00:42:41
00:43:57
00:44:23
00:45:27
00:45:49
00:45:50
00:45:54
00:46:01

00:46:22
00:46:23
00:46:28
00:46:54
00:47:11
00:47:16
00:48:24
00:49:25
00:49:39
00:49:39
00:49:41
00:49:48
00:50:09

00:50:09



CIRCUITO RURAL DE CORRIDA DE BARRA MANSA - S. RITA

Relatério Geral - 6,5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

70
24
36
40
85
82
67
52
37

64
212
69
60
68
28
242
47
87
241
224
72
43
31

39
38
23
22
80
10
73

Nome
RAYANE NOBRE
EDILEIA NASCIMENTO
JANAINA DE SOUZA
JOICE MOREIRA
URSSULA DOMINGUES
THAIS OLIVEIRA VIANA PEREIRA
PATRICIA COELHO TERRA
LOHANY SALES
JANINI AMARAL FERREIRA GEMAQUE
ALZILENE MACIEL
ANDREZA MARQUES
NATALI VIEIRA DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA
PRISCILA DO CARMO MIRANDA
MARIA DE FATIMA DE LIMA NUNES
PATRICIA SILVA
FRANCIELE LESSA
VALDIANA MARINA
LARISSA GOMES
VIVIANE LANDIM
RHANNA NETTO
ANA PAULA DE ANDRADE SANTOS
RENATA MARQUES
JOYCE RODRIGUES

HEMAIR HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
BARBOSA

JOCIANI CORREA

JESSICA GONGCALVES

DULCENEIA MARIA DE ALMEIDA
DENISE OLIVEIRA SILVA

TAINARA SOUZA

ANNA CLARA SOUZA SILVA

ROBERTA RAIMUNDO GOMES DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 14/12/2025 as 20:43:39

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

24
42
46
32
32
43
22
28
33
39
42
40
45
41
63
38
29
35
26
34
29
42
38
40
61

a7
36
56
47
33
17
40

Faixa
F2029
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F2029
F2029
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F6069
F3039
F2029
F3039
F2029
F3039
F2029
F4049
F3039
F4049
F6069

F4049
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F0019
F4049

CI.Fx.

11
12

10
13

11
12
14
15
16
17

13

14

15

10

18

16
19

20
17

21
18

22

Equipe
BARRA MANSA
VOLTA REDONDA
RESENDE
VOLTA REDONDA
VOLTA REDONDA
VOLTA REDONDA
BARRA MANSA
VASSOURAS
ITATIAIA
RESENDE
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA

PORTO REAL
QUATIS
BARRA MANSA

BARRA DO PIRAI

BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA
RIO CLARO
BARRA MANSA
VOLTA REDONDA
BARRA MANSA
VOLTA REDONDA

BARRA MANSA
BARRA DO PIRAI
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA

Tempo
00:50:58
00:51:50
00:52:03
00:52:36
00:52:37
00:53:19
00:54:21
00:54:28
00:54:54
00:54:56
00:55:24
00:55:30
00:55:51
00:56:10
00:56:51
00:56:52
00:57:57
00:58:39
00:59:15
00:59:19
01:00:31
01:00:32
01:01:12
01:02:06

01:02:35

01:03:09
01:03:50
01:04:04
01:04:28
01:07:11
01:07:14

01:10:35

Pagina:

Liquido
00:50:58
00:51:50
00:52:03
00:52:36
00:52:37
00:53:19
00:54:21
00:54:28
00:54:54
00:54:56
00:55:24
00:55:30
00:55:51
00:56:10
00:56:51
00:56:52
00:57:57
00:58:39
00:59:15
00:59:19
01:00:31
01:00:32
01:01:12
01:02:06

01:02:35

01:03:09
01:03:50
01:04:04
01:04:28
01:07:11
01:07:14

01:10:35



CIRCUITO RURAL DE CORRIDA DE BARRA MANSA - S. RITA

Relatério Geral - 6,5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Relatoério emitido em 14/12/2025 as 20:43:39

Num.

79
88
55
234
30
228
17
83

Nome
SIMONE SILVA
DEGENI GONCALVES
LUCIANA DE SOUSA E SILVA
ELEN G OLIVEIRA
GLEICE TOLEDO
DAYANE ANDRADE
CASSIA CARVALHO

THALYTA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA

SX.

ldd.

40
66
45
32
45
34
31
27

Faixa
F4049
F6069
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F2029

CI.Fx.
23

24
19
25
20
21
11

Equipe
BARRA MANSA
VOLTA REDONDA
VOLTA REDONDA
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA
VOLTA REDONDA
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA

Tempo
01:10:41
01:10:43
01:11:48
01:11:50
01:15:44
01:26:29
01:26:34
01:26:38

Pagina:

Liquido
01:10:41
01:10:43
01:11:48
01:11:50
01:15:44
01:26:29
01:26:34
01:26:38



